

SEAH MOTOR TRADING CO.

Page 1 / 3

BLK 2 KRANJI LOOP #01-06

SINGAPORE 739538

Tel No. : 63650428 Fax No. : 63678421

E-Mail : seahmotor@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No. : 288020/00J

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET #04 & #05

IOB BUILDING 049711

SINGAPORE

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 63476100 Fax No. : 62244174

Estimate : ES000262

Date : 23/03/2018

Vehicle Num. : SJN1133B

Make/Model : BMW 316-2013

Chassis/Eng# : WBA3A16050NS36117

Accident Date : 24/03/2018

Claim No. :

Reference : Y18MAR/SJN1133B/TP

Policy No. : 50960123649CLASSIC

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	1 SET	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER & PIPE / DO	1900 /	2,050.00
2.	1 PC	REAR BUMPER / BR		1,018.15 /
3.	4 PC	REVERSE SENSOR / BR		947.40 /
4.	1	REVERSE SENSOR CONTROL UNIT / Short	236.85	526.30 /
5.	1	REAR END PANEL / DO		592.25 /
6.	2	REAR EXHAUST HOOK X NNI	55.00	110.00 X
7.	2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR / BR	35.20	70.40 /
8.	1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING / BR		57.00 /
9.	1	REAR BOOT / DO		1,204.80 /
10.	2 /	REAR BOOT REFLECTOR (LH) / BR	249.80	499.60 209.80 /
11.	1 SET	REAR NUMBER PLATE / (LH) / BR		40.00 35 /
12.	2 /	TAILLAMP (LH) / BR	356.90	713.80 356.90 /
13.	1	REAR BOOT LOGO / NPC		69.50 /
14.	1	FRONT BONNET / DO		1,219.70 1189 /
15.	1	FRONT BUMPER / DO		982.75 /
16.	2	FRONT GRILLE / CUT		231.30 /
17.	1	FRONT BONNET LOGO / NPC	115.65	69.50 /
18.	2 /	FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY (LH) / BR	2,135.85	4,271.70 2083 /
19.	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE / BR		97.90 /
20.	1	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER LH / BR		37.60 /
21.	1	FRONT FOG LAMP MOULDING LH / CUT		85.00 /
22.	1	RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL BRACKET, TOP / CUT		56.65 /
23.	2	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK X NNI	235.65	471.30 X
24.	1	FRONT BUMPER BEAM - ALUMINIUM X NNI		850.00 X

CONTINUE / ...

Xiaotong.

Sebastian yeang X (Not resign)

cheuht@ikkrato.com.

Vivian 68418625

vivian tan @ UIC auto.com

email

28/5/18

SEAH MOTOR TRADING CO.

Page 2 / 3

BLK 2 KRANJI LOOP #01-06
SINGAPORE 739538
Tel No. : 63650428 Fax No. : 63678421
E-Mail : seahmotor@gmail.com
Buss. Reg. No. : 288020/00J

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
64 CECIL STREET #04 & #05
IOB BUILDING 049711
SINGAPORE

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 63476100 Fax No. : 62244174

Estimate : ES000262

Date : 23/03/2018
Vehicle Num. : SJN1133B
Make/Model : BMW 316-2013
Chassis/Eng# : WBA3A16050NS36117
Accident Date : 24/03/2018
Claim No. :
Reference : Y18MAR/SJN1133B/TP
Policy No. : 50960123649CLASSIC

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
25.	1	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK / BT		211.85 /
26.	1	REVERSE SENSOR CABLE AND HARNESS / APC		370.00 /
27.	2	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKETS X NAI		107.90 X
28.	1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR X NAI	53.95	163.30 X
29.	2	TAILLAMP GARNISH X NAI		79.70 X
30.	1	REAR BOOT RUBBER X NAI	39.85	82.25 X
31.	1	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS / DR		32.10 /
32.	1	REAR TYRE COMPARTMENT PANEL / DD		184.80 /
33.	1 SMALL	REAR TYRE COMPARTMENT INSULATOR / APC		125.00 /
34.	1 BIG	REAR TYRE COMPARTMENT INSULATOR / APC		175.00 /
35.	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH / DR		125.00 /
36.	1	FRONT RADIATOR AIR DUCT / DR		195.00 /
List Total S\$:				13,278.95
10.00% Discount S\$:				-10%
				11,951.05
				18,124.50
				1,812.45
				16,312.05
1.	1	NETT ITEMS :		
		REVERSE SENSOR CONTROL UNIT X (Repacked item 4)		526.30 X
Nett Total S\$:				526.30
LABOUR :				
TO DISCONNECT FRONT & REAR WIRE HARNESS				
TO FACILITATE REPAIRS. TO FOCUS HEADLAMPS				100/ 150.00

CONTINUE / ...

SEAH MOTOR TRADING CO.

Page 3 / 3

BLK 2 KRANJI LOOP #01-06
SINGAPORE 739538
Tel No. : 63650428 Fax No. : 63678421
E-Mail : seahmotor@gmail.com
Buss. Reg. No. : 288020/00J

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
64 CECIL STREET #04 & #05
IOB BUILDING 049711
SINGAPORE

Attention : Motor Claim Department
Contact : 63476100 Fax No. : 62244174

Estimate : ES000262

Date : 23/03/2018
Vehicle Num. : SJN1133B
Make/Model : BMW 316-2013
Chassis/Eng# : WBA3A16050NS36117
Accident Date : 24/03/2018
Claim No. :
Reference : Y18MAR/SJN1133B/TP
Policy No. : 50960123649CLASSIC

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
		TO KNOCKOUT/WELD/CUT AND TO STRAIGHTEN/ALIGN FRONT DAMAGE AND REAR DAMAGES.	1000 /	1,100.00
		TO DIAGNOSTIC SCAN, TO CLEAR FAULT CODES AND TO REGISTER AND ACTIVATE REAR BUMPER SENSOR CONTROL MODULE	1000 X	580.00
		TO PUTTY AND PAINTING FRONT AND REAR DAMAGES	1000 /	1,200.00
		TO APPLY TURF COAT FOR REPAIRED AND REPLACED PARTS	30 /	200.00
		Labour Total S\$:		3,230.00

2130

SingDollars : Twenty Thousand Sixty-Eight & Cents Thirty-Five Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$: 20,068.35
=====


for SEAH MOTOR TRADING CO.

Samuel
96275090

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P- 11,951.05

L - 2130

14,081.05

L/S - 11,264.84

= 11,250.00

10 repair days